Copyright © Minew 1
nRF52832 module specification
Advanced nRF52832
Module MS50SFB
Specification
The MS50SFB is a compact and small size Bluetooth 5.0 module with ultra-low power
consumption and optional antenna types; The module has the large number of GPIOs
and excellent RF performance

antenna and a completely implemented Bluetooth protocol stack and programming UART
communication protocol.
1.1 Ordering information
Ordering number Description
MS50SFB1-013 306030111, nRF52832-QFAA BT 5.0 Module, PCB Antenna
MS50SFB2-014 306030115, nRF52832-QFAA BT 5.0 Module, Ceramic Antenna
MS50SFB3-015 306030116, nRF52832-QFAA BT 5.0 Module, u.FL/IPEX connector
Copyright © Minew 5
nRF52832 module specification
2. Pin description
2.1 Pin assignment
2.1.1 MS50SFB/PCB antenna
2.1.2 MS50SFB/Ceramic antenna
Copyright © Minew 6
nRF52832 module specification
2.1.3 MS50SFB/u.FL/IPEX connector
2.2 Pin definition